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Company Name Contact For 
Ordering

Phone # Fax # E-Mail Address

308 Systems, Inc. Mark Lueker (970) 282-7006 (970) 282-7015 mlueker@308systems.com
Accepts Collect Calls

Aardvark Tactical Adolfo C. Alderete (909) 451-6106 (626) 609-4028 aalderete@aardvarktactical.com

Adams Electronics, Inc. Gina Adams (918) 622-5000 (918) 622-5005 adamsinc@enid.com

ADS, Inc. Brad Anderson 800-948-9433 757-440-3009 banderson@adsinc.com

Advanced Containment Systems, Inc. Matt Byrd (713) 987-0336 (713) 987-0355 mbyrd@acsi-us.com
(800) 927-2271

Ahura Corporation Amy DiRuzza 978.284.6856 (978) 657-5921 amy.diruzza@thermofisher.com

American Innovations, Inc. Diana Enciso (845) 371-3333 X 900 (845) 371-3885

Amron International Van Richardson (877) 462-6700 (760) 599-3857 vrichardson@amronintl.com
(760) 208-6520 Direct
(866) 463-6754

Aramsco, Inc. Donna McQuade (856) 686-7753 (856) 686-7249 dmcquade@aramsco.com
(800) 767-6933 x 7753

Arrow-Tech, Inc. Perry LaFountain (701) 477-6461 X 135 (701) 477-6464 perry@arrowtechinc.com
(877) 477-6461 X 135

Atlantic Nuclear Corp. John P. Anderson (781) 828-9118 (781) 828-1319 anc@att.net
(800) 878-9118 (888) 440-1319

HIRE Contact Information For Ordering or Pricing Quotes
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B-LANN Equipment  Al Remington (518) 274-7888 (518) 274-4954 aremingt@nycap.rr.com
Greg Griffin (518) 269-0477 (518) 274-4954 Griffl@aol.com

The Bassett Sales Corp.(GE 
Security)

Scott Bassett (800) 422-1003  (800) 422-7119 Scott@bassettsales.com

(818) 766-2117 (800) 422-7119

Better Power, Inc. Catherine S. Henn (585) 475-1321 (585) 424-1190 GOV_ORDERS@betterlighting.com
d/b/a Better Light and Power (800) 475-1321 (800) 475-4448

Brunswick Commercial Douglas Natoce (740) 397-2605 (740) 397-2605 doug.natoce@whaler.com
& Government Products

Buffalo Computer Graphics Nancy E. Kensy (716) 822-8668 (716) 822-2730 nkensy@buffalocomputergraphics.com
(800) 823-8668

Control Screening Dennis Cunningham (724) 837-5411 (724) 837-5425 dcunningham@autoclearus.com
Gerald McKissock (518) 373-2936 jmackissock@autoclearus.com

(518) 369-0310 Cell
Toll Free (800) 343-9727

Digital Ally Larry Dado (800) 440-4947 (913) 814-7775 larry.dado@digitalallyinc.com

Dival Tim Devin (716) 874-9060 x159 (716) 874-4686 tdevin@divalsafety.com
(800) 343-1354 x 159

E.D. Bullard Company David Vangelov (800) 227-0423 X 874 (859) 234-6858 dave_vangelov@bullard.com
(800) 227-0423

ELSAG North America LLC Sherri Corder (845) 278-5425 (336) 379-7164 sherri.corder@elsagna.com
(336) 379-7135

Farber Specialty Vehicles Ken Farber (614) 863-6470 (614) 759-2098 kfarber@farberspecialty.com
(800) 331-3188

Ferno Washington Becky Jenkins (937) 283-2822 (937) 283-3622 bjenkins@ferno.com
(800) 733-3766
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First Line Technology, LLC Amit Kapor (703) 955-7510 X 121 (703) 955-7540 akapoor@firstlinetech.com
Toll Free (866) 556-0517

Fisher Scientific Company, LLC Cory Zamboni (724) 517-2178 (724) 517-2116 cory.zamboni@thermofisher.com

FloatTech, Inc.
Michael Lobsinger, 
CTO (518) 266-0964 (518) 266-0318 sales@floattech.com

General Atomics Michelyn Santos (800) 854-2233 (858) 522-8301 michelyn.santos@ga-esi.com
(858) 522-8386

Geomet Technologies Hoyt Hughes (301) 428-9898 X 252 (301) 428-9482 hhughes@geomet.com
(800) 296-9898

Global Protection, LLC Jon Denker (856) 768-2911 (856) 768-2922 jon@globalprotectionusa.com
(856) 296-2625 Cell

Guard Line Fire & Safety, Inc. Wayne Dora (201) 475-6600 X 47 (201) 703-8180 wdora@guardlinefire.com

Hagemeyer North America, Inc. John McLoughlin (866) 506-9361 (800) 332-4364 jmcloughlin@hagemeyerna.com

Hi-Tech Fire and Safety William Emory (631) 777-5170 (631) 777-5171 b.emory@hitechfireandsafety.com
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Laerdal Medical Corporation James Baker (845) 297-7770 X 3693 (800) 266-4359 james.baker@laerdal.com
(800) 648-1851 X 3693

Laurus Systems, Inc. Laura Lynch (410) 465-5558 (410) 465-5257 lauralynch@laurussystems.com
(866) 465-5558  

LDV, Inc. Frank Solofra (262) 757-2436 Direct (262) 763-0156 fsolofra@ldvusa.com
(800) 558-5986

Lenco Industries, Inc. Terry D'Anna (413) 443-7359 X 118 (413) 445-7865 Terry@lencoarmor.com
(800) 444-5362

Linstar Inc. Melanie Cwiklinski (716) 631-9200 (716) 631-2024 melaniec@linstar.com
(800) 655-5454

MBF Industries John W Baker (407) 323-9414 (407) 330-2068 john-baker@mbfindustries.com
Accepts Collect Calls

Municipal Emergency Services Inc. Sue Berger (800) 560-8030 (845) 691-4319 sberger@mesfire.com

Nabco, Inc. Randy Markey (724) 746-9617 (724) 746-9709 randy@nabcoinc.com
Accepts Collect Calls

OHD, LLC. Danielle Theo (205) 980-0180 (205) 980-5764 dtheo@ohdusa.com
See Award Document For 
Distributor Contacts (888) 464-3872

Pine Environmental Services, Inc. Martin Diaz (609) 371-9663 (609) 371-1663 mdiaz@pine-environmental.com
(800) 301-9663

PIPS Technology, Inc. Lindsay Plummer (865) 392-5547 (865) 392-5599 lplummer@federalsignal.com

Promark International, Inc. Pat Baron (631) 226-1541 (631) 226-1259 promarkpat@aol.com
(800) 645-4443

Prosperity Lighting Supply, Inc. Catherine S. Henn (585) 475-1321 (585) 424-1190 GOV_ORDERS@betterlighting.com
d/b/a Better Light and Power (800) 475-1321 (800) 475-4448

RAE Systems, Inc. Roberta Potts (408) 952-8256 (408) 952-8487 rpotts@raesystems.com
See Award Document For 
Distributor Contacts

Rapiscan Systems, Inc. Paul A. Barnes (310) 349-2428 (310) 349-2491 pbarnes@rapiscansystems.com
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(800) 318-7226

Remotec, Inc Remotec Sales (865) 483-0228 X 165 (865) 483-1239 jim.daniels@ngc.com

Safeware, Inc. Cathy Jones (800) 331-6760 X 188 (301) 683-1240 cjones@safewareinc.com
(301) 683-1212 X 188

Science Applications Susan E. Banks (443) 402-2664 (443) 402-2770 susan.e.banks@saic.com
International Corporation (SAIC) Toll free: TBD

Scott Health and Safety Becky Snyder (704) 291-8324 (704) 291-8330 bsnyder@tycoint.com
See Award Document For 
Distributor Contacts

Smiths Detection, Inc.
Debra Hart                         
Martha Parra 973-496-9300 (973) 496-9300 dmor.salesdepartment@smithsdetection.com

Source One Distributors, Inc. Claudine Guercio (561) 296-0520 X 233 (561) 514-1021 cguercio@buysourceone.com
(866) 768-4327
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Strategic Response Initiatives, LLC Brad Dashnaw (518) 772-2902 (518) 677-1645 info@strategicRI.com

Survival Armor, Inc. Cathy Lowe (239) 210-0891 X 132 (239) 210-0898 cathylowe@survivalarmor.com
(866) 868-5001 X 132

Tactical & Survival Specialities, Inc. Jon Miller (540) 434-8974 X 4211 (540) 434-7796 jmiller@tacsurv.com
(877) 535-8774

Thermo Eberline LLC Bob Thomson (603) 560-2339 (603) 329-8077 bob.thomson@thermofisher.com
Jim Doyle (508) 553-1124 (508) 520-2815 jim.doyle@thermofisher.com

(800) 274-4212

Tough Traveler Ltd. Nancy Gold (518) 377-8526 (518) 377-5434 toughtraveler@aol.com
(800) 468-6844

TSI Incorporated (direct) Pam Wittig (800) 874-2811 (651) 490-3824 answers@tsi.com
or A J Abrams Pam Lothrup (800) 842-3011 (203) 226-8289 ajabramsco@att.net

VWR International Karen Robinson (800) 932-5000 X 4270 (866) 329-2897 karen_robinson@vwr.com
(800) 947-4271

W. W. Grainger, Inc. Jennifer Hicks (518) 389-0194 (518) 869-1418 Jennifer.hicks@grainger.com

The Yodock Wall Company, Inc. Kathleen Yodock (954) 931-5247 (570) 380-2859 kathleen@yodock.com
(888) 496-3625

Zistos Corporation John A Kennedy Jr. (631) 434-1370 (631) 434-9104 jkennedy@zistos.com
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